
 

GriefShare Ministry at Grace Baptist Church 

Spring 2017 

 
Location 

501 NE 48th Street 

Pompano Beach, FL 33064 

954-421-0190 

 

Contact Information 

Beth Lowy @ 954-260-1540 / blowy@comcast.net 

 

Other Details 

Registration Fee - $15.00 

Childcare Available (must register children) 

Scholarships Available 

 

Schedule 

*All sessions will meet from 6:30 – 8:00 p.m. 

Orientation Wednesday, March 15   

Session 1 Wednesday, March 22 Is this normal? 

Session 2 Wednesday, March 29 Challenges of Grief 

Session 3 Wednesday, April 5  The Journey of Grief - #1 

Session 4 Wednesday, April 12   The Journey of Grief - #2 

Session 5 Wednesday, April 19  Grief and Your Relationships 

Session 6 Wednesday, April 26  Why? 

Session 7 Wednesday, May 3  Guilt and Anger 

Session 8 Wednesday, May 10  Complicating Factors 

Session 9 Wednesday, May 17  Stuck 

Session 10 Wednesday, May 24  Lessons of Grief - #1 

Session 11 Wednesday, May 31  Lessons of Grief - #2 

Session 12 Wednesday, June 7  Heaven 

Session 13 Wednesday, June 14  What do I live for now? 
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